
NOTES:  SYMBOL REVISION REQUIRED DATE AUTH. 
1. Sensitivity: 9.5 minutes per Division (.050”), Tolerance: ± 2 min.     
2. All dimensions are in inches.     
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Decimal:  ±  .010” 
Fractional:  ±  1/64” 
Angular :  ±  1/2 degree  

Housing: Polycarbonate            
Vial: Glass 
Fluid: Clear                      

                        
Tubular Level  

 

4 – 2503 
 

.281” ± .020” 
2.562” 
± .010” 

2.969” 
± .031” 

.562” ± .020” .375” ± .020” 

.156” ± .005” ∅ 
Thru 2 places 

.562” ± .020” 


